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Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

August 28, 2021

Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 

Dash Caliber SL 26.84 16.29 27.11 25.18 31.31 30.58 167.311 1

Mt. Zion Yellowboy 33.49 17.07 28.82 31.12 32.76 37.52 180.782 1

Doc Kemm SL 33.61 23.89 38.87 30.99 27.17 27.77 182.303 2

Mat Bastarson CB 35.95 15.53 31.00 41.35 33.58 30.44 187.854 1

Mt. Zion Gypsie LD 38.89 20.07 31.99 34.26 35.76 33.53 194.505 1

Short Roumd L49 45.05 16.96 32.12 43.44 37.16 38.09 212.826 1

Laredo Lou CB 46.24 13.13 30.73 32.00 40.11 62.38 224.597 2

Carolina Yankee S 46.11 27.77 40.51 43.12 42.32 50.86 250.698 1

Keystone Kid SL 41.82 20.31 50.71 58.91 41.43 38.27 251.459 3

Two Fingers Kurt WRA 50.48 31.39 51.24 70.94 29.72 35.06 268.8310 1

Pick Ax Pete GP 51.51 24.81 46.08 46.81 43.38 61.70 274.2911 1

Capt. Cowan CB 59.36 27.27 45.41 53.24 51.25 48.16 284.6912 3

Frontier Flossy GD 54.37 35.10 69.78 52.43 49.90 51.28 312.8613 1

Jesse Evans ES 65.58 29.69 67.47 63.66 54.17 70.86 351.4314 1
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Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Final Results by Category Main Match

Category: Grand Patron

Pick Ax Pete 51.51 24.81 46.08 46.81 43.38 61.70 274.291 11

Category: Cattle Baron

Mat Bastarson 35.95 15.53 31.00 41.35 33.58 30.44 187.851 4

Laredo Lou 46.24 13.13 30.73 32.00 40.11 62.38 224.592 7

Capt. Cowan 59.36 27.27 45.41 53.24 51.25 48.16 284.693 12

Category: Grande Dames

Frontier Flossy 54.37 35.10 69.78 52.43 49.90 51.28 312.861 13

Category: Elder Statesman

Jesse Evans 65.58 29.69 67.47 63.66 54.17 70.86 351.431 14

Category: Senior

Carolina Yankee 46.11 27.77 40.51 43.12 42.32 50.86 250.691 8

Category: Silver Senior

Dash Caliber 26.84 16.29 27.11 25.18 31.31 30.58 167.311 1

Doc Kemm 33.61 23.89 38.87 30.99 27.17 27.77 182.302 3

Keystone Kid 41.82 20.31 50.71 58.91 41.43 38.27 251.453 9

Category: Classic Cowboy

Mt. Zion Yellowboy 33.49 17.07 28.82 31.12 32.76 37.52 180.781 2

Category: Ladies Duelist

Mt. Zion Gypsie 38.89 20.07 31.99 34.26 35.76 33.53 194.501 5

Category: Ladies 49'r

Short Roumd 45.05 16.96 32.12 43.44 37.16 38.09 212.821 6

Category: Wrangler

Two Fingers Kurt 50.48 31.39 51.24 70.94 29.72 35.06 268.831 10

Geechee Gunfighters

Clean and Smooth Main Match

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Alias Category

Carolina Yankee Senior

Mt. Zion Yellowboy Classic Cowboy



Geechee Gunfighters

Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Stage Number: 1Stage Place

Doc Kemm3 33.61

Mt. Zion Yellowboy2 33.49

Dash Caliber1 26.84

Stage Number: 2Stage Place

Dash Caliber3 16.29

Mat Bastarson2 15.53

Laredo Lou1 13.13

Stage Number: 3Stage Place

Laredo Lou3 30.73

Mt. Zion Yellowboy2 28.82

Dash Caliber1 27.11

Stage Number: 4Stage Place

Mt. Zion Yellowboy3 31.12

Doc Kemm2 30.99

Dash Caliber1 25.18

Stage Number: 5Stage Place

Dash Caliber3 31.31

Two Fingers Kurt2 29.72

Doc Kemm1 27.17

Stage Number: 6Stage Place

Dash Caliber3 30.58

Mat Bastarson2 30.44

Doc Kemm1 27.77



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Detail Match Results

Alias

Final

Final

Match

Cate Time Rank

Stage 1

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 2

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 3

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 4

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 5

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 6

Raw M P MS B FinalR R R R R R

1 Dash Caliber SL 167.31 12 26.84 0 0 0 0 26.84 16.29 1 0 0 5 16.29 22.11 1 0 0 0 27.11 25.18 0 0 0 0 25.18 26.31 1 1 0 0 31.31 30.58 0 0 0 0 30.581 3 1 1 3 3

2 Mt. Zion Yellowboy CC 180.78 22 33.49 0 0 0 0 33.49 22.07 0 0 0 5 17.07 28.82 0 0 0 0 28.82 31.12 0 0 0 0 31.12 32.76 0 0 0 0 32.76 37.52 0 0 0 0 37.522 5 2 3 4 6

3 Doc Kemm SL 182.30 22 33.61 0 0 0 0 33.61 18.89 0 0 1 5 23.89 28.87 2 0 0 0 38.87 30.99 0 0 0 0 30.99 27.17 0 0 0 0 27.17 27.77 0 0 0 0 27.773 8 7 2 1 1

4 Mat Bastarson CB 187.85 23 35.95 0 0 0 0 35.95 20.53 0 0 0 5 15.53 31.00 0 0 0 0 31.00 31.35 2 0 0 0 41.35 33.58 0 0 0 0 33.58 30.44 0 0 0 0 30.444 2 4 6 5 2

5 Mt. Zion Gypsie LD 194.50 31 28.89 2 0 0 0 38.89 20.07 1 0 0 5 20.07 26.99 1 0 0 0 31.99 34.26 0 0 0 0 34.26 30.76 1 0 0 0 35.76 28.53 1 0 0 0 33.535 6 5 5 6 4

6 Short Roumd L49 212.82 39 40.05 1 0 0 0 45.05 21.96 0 0 0 5 16.96 32.12 0 0 0 0 32.12 33.44 2 0 0 0 43.44 37.16 0 0 0 0 37.16 38.09 0 0 0 0 38.097 4 6 8 7 7

7 Laredo Lou CB 224.59 38 36.24 2 0 0 0 46.24 18.13 0 0 0 5 13.13 25.73 1 0 0 0 30.73 32.00 0 0 0 0 32.00 35.11 1 0 0 0 40.11 42.38 4 0 0 0 62.389 1 3 4 8 13

8 Carolina Yankee S 250.69 54 46.11 0 0 0 0 46.11 32.77 0 0 0 5 27.77 40.51 0 0 0 0 40.51 43.12 0 0 0 0 43.12 42.32 0 0 0 0 42.32 50.86 0 0 0 0 50.868 11 8 7 10 10

9 Keystone Kid SL 251.45 53 41.82 0 0 0 0 41.82 20.31 1 0 0 5 20.31 50.71 0 0 0 0 50.71 58.91 0 0 0 0 58.91 41.43 0 0 0 0 41.43 38.27 0 0 0 0 38.276 7 11 12 9 8

10 Two Fingers Kurt WRA 268.83 56 50.48 0 0 0 0 50.48 21.39 3 0 0 5 31.39 36.24 3 0 0 0 51.24 45.94 5 0 0 0 70.94 29.72 0 0 0 0 29.72 35.06 0 0 0 0 35.0610 13 12 14 2 5

11 Pick Ax Pete GP 274.29 62 51.51 0 0 0 0 51.51 24.81 0 0 0 0 24.81 41.08 1 0 0 0 46.08 41.81 1 0 0 0 46.81 43.38 0 0 0 0 43.38 46.70 3 0 0 0 61.7011 9 10 9 11 12

12 Capt. Cowan CB 284.69 65 59.36 0 0 0 0 59.36 32.27 0 0 0 5 27.27 45.41 0 0 0 0 45.41 48.24 1 0 0 0 53.24 51.25 0 0 0 0 51.25 48.16 0 0 0 0 48.1613 10 9 11 13 9

13 Frontier Flossy GD 312.86 73 54.37 0 0 0 0 54.37 30.10 2 0 0 5 35.10 64.78 1 0 0 0 69.78 52.43 0 0 0 0 52.43 49.90 0 0 0 0 49.90 46.28 1 0 0 0 51.2812 14 14 10 12 11

14 Jesse Evans ES 351.43 80 65.58 0 0 0 0 65.58 34.69 0 0 0 5 29.69 57.47 2 0 0 0 67.47 53.66 2 0 0 0 63.66 54.17 0 0 0 0 54.17 50.86 4 0 0 0 70.8614 12 13 13 14 14


